
                             
 

Samstag, 29. April 2017 

Sabato, 29 aprile 2017 

 

  

 

 

 

ERGEBNISLISTEN / CLASSIFICHE 

 

Herren brutto / maschile lordo 
1° BORDATO LUCA LANA 7       32 

2° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 2       30 

3° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6       28 

4° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 7       26 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 16       26 

6° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 8 S      23 

7° Egger Arnold LANA 8 S      22 

8° OTTONELLI SILVESTRO MAREMMA 9       21 

9° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 19 S      20 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      20 

11° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      16 

 SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 10 S      16 

13° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      15 

14° PÖHL STEFAN VAL VENOSTA 22       13 

15° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      12 

16° BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 17 S      10 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      10 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 22       10 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 28 S      10 

20° DIANA RENATO MAREMMA 14 S      9 

21° POHL MICHAEL VAL VENOSTA 36       8 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 15 S      8 

23° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 21 S      7 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      7 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      7 

26° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 34       6 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      6 

28° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      2 

29° SANCASSIANI ELISEO ESTERO 26       RIT. 

 

 

Damen brutto / femminile lordo 
1° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     17 

2° RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     15 

3° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     13 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25  L     12 

5° Tardio Ingrid LANA 22 S L     11 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 29  L     11 

7° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     8 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     8 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     8 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     8 

11° HELL CHRISTINE QUELLENHOF 25 S L     7 

12° Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     4 

13° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     3 
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 Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     3 

 

 

1 Cat. netto 
1° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 16       42 

2° BORDATO LUCA LANA 7       39 

3° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 7       33 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6       33 

5° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 2       32 

6° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 8 S      31 

7° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      30 

8° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      29 

9° OTTONELLI SILVESTRO MAREMMA 9       28 

 Egger Arnold LANA 8 S      28 

11° SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 10 S      25 

12° DIANA RENATO MAREMMA 14 S      22 

13° SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 15 S      19 

 

 

2 Cat. netto 
1° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 19 S      38 

2° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      32 

 PÖHL STEFAN VAL VENOSTA 22       32 

4° Tardio Ingrid LANA 22 S L     31 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     31 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     31 

7° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     28 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      28 

9° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      27 

10° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 22       26 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 17 S      26 

12° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     24 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      24 

14° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 21 S      23 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     23 

 

3 Cat. netto 
1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25  L     35 

2° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 34       33 

3° POHL MICHAEL VAL VENOSTA 36       32 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     32 

5° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 28 S      31 

6° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     30 

7° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 29  L     28 

8° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     26 

 Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     26 

10° HELL CHRISTINE QUELLENHOF 25 S L     25 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      25 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      25 

13° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      19 

14° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     18 

15° SANCASSIANI ELISEO ESTERO 26       RIT. 
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Senior netto 
1° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 19 S      38 

2° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      32 

 SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     32 

4° Tardio Ingrid LANA 22 S L     31 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     31 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     31 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 8 S      31 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 28 S      31 

9° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      30 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     30 

11° MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 12 S      29 

12° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     28 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      28 

 Egger Arnold LANA 8 S      28 

15° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      27 

16° BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 17 S      26 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     26 

 Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     26 

19° HELL CHRISTINE QUELLENHOF 25 S L     25 

 SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 10 S      25 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      25 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      25 

23° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     24 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      24 

25° Gagliardi Claudio LANA 21 S      23 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     23 

27° DIANA RENATO MAREMMA 14 S      22 

28° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      19 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 15 S      19 

30° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     18 

 

 

Damen netto femminile 
1° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25  L     35 

2° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     32 

3° Tardio Ingrid LANA 22 S L     31 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 17 S L     31 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     31 

6° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     30 

7° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     28 

 AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 29  L     28 

9° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     26 

 Rauch Marlene LANA 29 S L     26 

11° HELL CHRISTINE QUELLENHOF 25 S L     25 

12° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     24 

13° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     23 

14° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     18 
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